2023H010095
2023H011059
20230117799
20230119752
2024H000720
2024H001582
2024H004315
2024H004317
2024H004318
2024H004320
2024H004321
2024H004322
2024H004323
2024H004324
2024H004326
2024H004327
2024H004344
2024H004347
2024H004351
2024H004352
2024H0O04353
2024H004354
2024H0O04356
2024H004357
2024H0O04358
2024H004359
2024H004360
2024H004361
2024H004362
2024H004363
2024H004375
2024H004435
2024H004436
2024H004437
2024H0O04438
2024H004439
2024H004440
2024H004441
2024H004442
2024H004443
2024H004444
2024H004445
2024H004446
2024H004447
2024H004448
2024H004449
2024H004451
20240101105
20240101137
20240101767
20240103452
20240104571
20240106214
20240107491
20240108017
20240108167
20240108947
20240108974
20240109596
20240109814

Typ

r|r|r|xr|r|r|r|r|rr|rr|r|r|r|r|r|r|r|r|rr|r|r|rr|rrrr|rr|rrrr|rr|rrx|rxrxo0jo|xx|xT

H
(0]
(0)
(0]
(0]
(0]
(0]
(0]
(0]
(0]
(0]
(0]
(0]
(0]

ENT

SO
CP

CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
CP
CP
SO
LC
CP
CP
CP
LC

EX/WV CDE

m

DBA Name

SETH MICHAEL MESAROS
JOSHUA D SETTERS

J R F CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION
COMMERCIAL STOREFRONTS INC
AHARON ORI BEN DAVID
SHAHAF SHOSHAN

RONALD DURRELL PASSMORE
MICHAEL SUZANNE DIAZ
PAYTON RORY LLOYD

DAN RODRIGUEZ PARRA

DANIEL JADEN PANAMENO
JOSUE COVARRUBIAS PADILLA
AMANDA MARIA PEDEMONTE
MITCHELL DEE MCKINNON
CASEY LEE TAYLOR

CONNOR JOSEPH BOURN
AUSTON JACOB DAVIS

KRIS HU

CHRISTOPHER JAMES COLLINGS
KYLE WILLIAM HOCKETT

EID ALLOUZI

PAUL WAYNE YOUNG

ZACHARY VINCENT SCHOEBER
GEVORG SEDRAKYAN

JAYLAND LANG CALLOWAY
CHADWICK JERVIS LOGSDON
CHRIS LAWRENCE DIAS
JONATHAN A JIMENEZ

ANDREW TUAN LAI

JUAN CARLOS SOLORIO

JOHN PRECOPIO

JACQUES P LEON

ANELL JOCELYN OSORIO
MATTHEW JAMES ROYBAL
HANNAH WHITE SPRATT

JOY HYE WON

ANTHONY WILLIAM SPALDING
FINN CARSTEN HINKE

DEIDREH VALMAR

SHARMAINE SHERYL RAYNER
VICTORIA ANN BLATT

LANDON EARL BURR

JOSHUA BARRERA ORTIZ
NOHELIA A GIL

MAHADEVAN SREEVIDHYA TENKASI
JEAN ROUGE

MARJANNA MARLENE RAVERTY
ELITE PAVERS INC

DURA PRO PAINTING CORP
CAMPOS R GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
HYTEK PIPELINE

STELLAR CONSTRUCTION
AVENTRA ENGINEERING SERVICES INC
ASV TREE SERVICE

MOSAFERI KHATEREH

IPX PREFABRICATED EQUIPMENT
THE STRONG'S BUILDERS
JEWELL CONSTRUCTION INC
PATHWAY HOME SOLUTIONS INC
NIGEL SUSSMAN ILLUSTRATION LLC

Mailing address

158910 7020 COMMERCE DR
158907 4330 GOLDEN CENTER DR UNIT C

0 30349 HW 78

0 20693 S CORRAL HOLLOW RD

0 145 NORTH LE BOUX RD

1480 VINE ST APT 1404

3333 CAMINO DEL RIO S STE 230
PO BOX 1112

PO BOX 223

18521 EL PASO RD

0
0
0
0
0
0 8835 NORWICH AVENUE

158909 435 PETUNIA CT

0 14785 DRIFTWATER DR
0 1912 LAUREL ROAD

0 400 COMMUNITY DR

0 5368 STOCKTON CT

97861 1241 LAKEVIEW AVE UNIT H

0 5933 STONESTONE DRIVE UNIT 203

158908 2684 HWY 32 SUITE 100

11467 E OAK ST

1241 N LAKEVIEW AVE UNIT H
2779 BUENA POINT CT

13603 MARINA POINT DRIVE D324
4042 LIBERTY AVE APT #3
17726 HILLSIDE WAY

1204 CAMINO DEL OESTE
1933 EVERGLADE AVE

1533 PONTENOVA AVE

1192 BAYARD DRIVE

791 WILLIAMSBURG WAY
22712 LAQUILLA DR

311 30TH ST

975 WATERS AVE APT 4

4480 JONES AVE

28916 ALLMAN STREET

6811 VALLEY CIR BL UNIT #38
3400 AVENUE OF THE ARTS J409
29500 HEATHERCLIFF RD SPC 140
15942 FRANCISQUITO AVE
68123 LAKELAND DRIVE
21433 BRIER WAY

7195 HOBBY HORSE LANE
2520 PENNINGTON LN

2052 GREEN ST APT 1

P O BOX 640064

1043 GARLAND AVE #C680
401 RUTLEDGE DR

0 5400 GEYSER AVE

0 8703 56TH ST

0 410 STHOR ST

0 52148 CALLE ANABELLA

0 1864 CARRERA DR

0 131 MONTECITO CRESCENT

0 6605 MCINTOSH CT

0 22830 PAUL REVERE DR

0 3710 ROSELLE AVENUE

0 P O BOX 765

OO0 0O 0000 0O 00O 0O 00O 0O 00O 0O0OO0O|0OO0O O O|O| O

1102511 1150 PLUM TREE LANE

0 305 SKYLARK WAY
0 2019 HEARST AVE

PLEASANTON
PLACERVILLE
SANTA YSABEL
TRACY
BEVERLY HILLS
LOS ANGELES
SAN DIEGO
KINGS BEACH
GRACE
MADERA
NORTH HILLS
MERCED

WINTER GARDEN

OCEANSIDE
ROSEVILLE
POWELL
ANAHEIM
SAN JOSE
CHICO
WALKERTON
ANAHEIM
SAN JOSE

MARINA DEL REY

LA CRESCENTA
SANTA CLARITA
BAKERSFIELD
CLOVIS

HACIENDA HEIGHTS

SAN JOSE
GILROY
CHATSWORTH

MANHATTAN BEACH

POMONA
RIVERSIDE
AGOURA HILLS
WEST HILLS
COSTA MESA
MALIBU

LA PUENTE

CATHEDRAL CITY

SAUGUS

SARATOGA SPRINGS

SAN DIEGO

SAN FRANCISCO

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
LODI
TARZANA
RIVERSIDE
TURLOCK
COACHELLA
SAN JACINTO
WALNUT CREEK
PHELAN
CALABASAS
MODESTO
MURRIETA
PENRYN
NAPA
BERKELEY

Zip

94588
95667
92070
95304
90211
90028
92108
96143
83241
93638
91343
95341
34787
92054
95678
43065
92807
95123
95973
46574
92807
95121
90292
91214
91350
93309
93619
91745
95122
95020
91311
90266
91766
92505
91301
91307
92626
90265
91744
92234
91350
84045
92139
94123
95164
95126
95242
91356
92509
95380
92236
92583
94597
92371
91302
95357
92564
95663
94558
94709

Date Posted Examinee Name

20241202
20241202
20241202 JESSE RAYMOND FLORES
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202 JULIO SEBASTIAN MARTIN

20241202 J. GUADALUPE CAMPOS ROCHA

20241202 JOSE RICHARD GARCIA
20241202 FRANK EUGENE LOPEZ
20241202 ARYAN PAKKHOO

20241202 HECTOR ADAN SALMON LIMONES

20241202
20241202

20241202 JOSE ABEL GOMEZ OCEGUEDA

20241202
20241202
20241202 NIGEL SEBASTIAN SUSSMAN

Examinee Class

C33

C34

C49

C33

Class

C12,C27,D12,
C33,



20240109866 O
20240109949 O
20240110015 O
20240110044 O
20240110083 O
20240110100 O
20240110110 O
20240110143 O
20240110360 O
20240110415 O
20240110429 O
20240110465 O
20240110468 O
20240110469 O
20240110472 O
20240110474 O
20240110477 O
20240110481 O
20240110485 O
20240110491 O
20240110495 O
20240110499 O
20240110500 O
20240110502 O
20240110505 O
20240110508 O
20240110511 O
20240110514 O
20240110515 O
20240110531 O
20240110532 O
20240110533 O
20240110535 O
20240110537 O
20240110539 O
20240110540 O
20240110541 O
20240110542 O
20240110543 O
20240110547 O
20240110548 O
20240110550 O
20240110570 O
20240110575 O
20240110579 O
20240110583 O
20240110586 O
20240110589 O
20240110590 O
20240110591 O
20240110592 O
20240110593 O
20240110596 O
20240110628 O
20240110633 O
20240110634 O
20240110668 O
20240110672 O
20240110710 O
20240110745 O
20240110816 O

SO
CP
CP
SO
SO
LC
SO
CP
SO
SO
CP
LC
CP
CP
SO
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
SO
SO
PA
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
SO
CP
LC
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP

BG GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
LARA PAVING & GRADING INC
JMI DESIGN AND BUILD

ALl MANESH

ANTHONY LOCOCO

KFM 247 LLC

QN CONSTRUCTION

INPLACE CONSTRUCTION INC
YUBIN ELECTRICAL COMPANY
JOHN RAMIREZ

ANGEL'S HVAC

IMPERIAL TILE LLC

R&C PLUMBING AND REPIPE INC
REDFEARN ELECTRIC INC

DELOS LANDSCAPING

RCS

GARAGE DOOR PRO SERVICE
DEMARS CONOLY PLUMBING
CAST CONCRETE

ABDELWAHED NASSIM

ADVENT AIR SOLUTIONS INC
WINBERRY DEVELOPMENT INC
SGLC DEMOLITION & CONSULTING
NEVER REST PLUMBING INC
GOLDEN THREAD LANDSCAPING LLC
JAMES QUANDT

PHOENIX REMODELING

RISING LANDSCAPING

FJ TILE & STONE

R&R STONE EXPERTS INC

SRP FRAMING

SANDOVAL'S LANDSCAPE & MAINTENANCE INC
TANSKY CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS
ABC RESTORATION INC

EPOXY ARMOR COATINGS INC
LIBRADO'S CONCRETE

SATELLITE SOLAR GROUP

MG PAINTING CONTRACTOR
DON GATO'S CLEAN UP

DAWEI CONSTRUCTION
ALBERTO FERNANDEZ

COAST 2 COAST CONSTRUCTION & RENOVATION INC
STELLAR PLUMBING

MARLIN PACIFIC CORPORATION
ALLISON KUNATH DESIGN

ENKG5 PAINTING

THE BEST LANDSCAPING INC

JC ROOTER & PLUMBING LLC
YOUNG'S CONSTRUCTION
GONZALEZ AND SON'S LANDSCAPING
IRIS ABORICULTURE INC

C & K CONSTRUCTION INC

G C PAINTING SERVICE

AG PLUMBING

EDGAR'S LANDSCAPING SERVICES
SAN DIEGO LANDSCAPE

SWIFT PLUMBING SOLUTIONS
YOSSI KEDAR

UNITED CONSTRUCTION 805
NATIONWIDE ELECTRIC INC
KUDU AND SONS INC

0 423 SUEY ROAD

0 15132 ORANGE ST

0 17337 VENTURA BLVD #310
0 42942 CORTE GALICIA

0 5451 FORBES AVE

0 15947 FREDERICK ROAD

0 8377 CANTWELL DR

0 7739 FAY AVE

0 162 SCHWERIN ST

0 5325 DENNY AVE APT 201

0 515 S SULTANA AVE

0 2104 GOLD CIRCLE

0 18840 SHERMAN WAY NO 205
0 5013 TOTEM CT

0 608 LA GRACIA

0 628 THOMPSON AVENUE

0 10168 PRADO VISTA AVE

0 1001 N HARBOR BLVD #49

587632 3507 HAPPY CIRCLE

0 4249 W 138TH ST APT #B

0 18590 DECKER RD

0 458 BROADWAY

0 25 W TIMBER DRAW

0 66250 AVENIDA DORADO

0 612 MARIPOSA AVE APT #203
0 72 PASQUAL AVE

0 5547 YARMOUTH AVE #26
0 5077 FAIRVIEW RD

0 540 E HEDDING ST

0 352 W CORNELL DR

0 28350 BELLETERRE AVENUE
0 13345 HARDING ST

610 HATHAWAY AVE

15 LAS FLORES DR

7109 CHERRY WOOD AVENUE
2336 MORLEY ST

8345 RESEDA BLVD STE 111
2442 MERRITT AVE

1608 MISSION CLIFF DRIVE
537 MICHIGAN BLVD

5021 SLAUSON AVE 5

1184 WEST 22ND ST APT 4
8601 MATTHERHORN DRIVE
840 NEWPORT BEACH DR #100
25 N GARDEN ST UNIT A
25823 CAYENNE CT

1315 MCGINNESS AVE
20819 ELAINE AVE APT 202
18960 HIDDEN VALLEY RD
208 N GLENN DR

515 PINEO AVE

8720 VALLEY VIEW ST APT -8
1407 W 8TH ST APT A

1502 ABBOT ABE APT D

951 MELBA RD

4160 NEWTON AVE

67 OCEANSIDE DRIVE

0 5840 SHIRLEY AVE

0 4759 ASHDALE ST

0 280 N AVENIDA MALAGA

0 2348 DI FOSS ST

OO0 0O 0O 00O 0O 0O 00O 0O 00O 0O 0O 0O|0O 0O OCO|O O O

SANTA MARIA
HESPERIA
ENCINO
FREMONT

SAN DIEGO
WOODBINE

ELK GROVE

LA JOLLA

SAN FRANCISCO

NORTH HOLLYWOOD

ONTARIO
ROCKLIN
RESEDA
ANTIOCH
SANTA MARIA
GLENDALE
CUPERTINO
LA HABRA
SACRAMENTO
HAWTHORNE
PERRIS

COSTA MESA
EDWARDS

DESERT HOT SPRINGS

OAKLAND
VENTURA
ENCINO
HOLLISTER

SAN JOSE

RIALTO

MORENO VALLEY
SAN FERNANDO
MONTEREY PARK
CALEXICO
BAKERSFIELD
SAN DIEGO
NORTHRIDGE
SAN PABLO

SAN DIEGO
PASADENA
CULVER CITY
SAN PEDRO
SANTEE
NEWPORT BEACH
VENTURA
MORENO VALLEY
SAN JOSE
LAKEWOOD
GUERNEVILLE
CAMARILLO

MILL VALLEY
BUENA PARK
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN GABRIEL
ENCINITAS

SAN DIEGO

DALY CITY
TARZANA

SANTA BARBARA
ANAHEIM
LEMON GROVE

93458
92345
91316
94539
92120
21797
95624
92037
94134
91601
91761
95765
91335
94531
93455
91201
95014
90631
95823
90250
92570
92627
81632
92240
94610
93004
91316
95023
95112
92376
92555
91340
91754
92231
93308
95111
91324
94806
92116
91107
90230
90731
92071
92660
93001
92553
95127
90715
95446
93010
94941
90620
92411
91776
92024
92113
94804
91356
93110
92808
91945

20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202

20241202 JUAN CARLOS SANDOVAL PACHECO

20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202
20241202

GILBERTO IBARRA
JOAQUIN LARA VELAZQUEZ
JOEL ELIJAH MANESH

ALI MANESH

YUBIN YE

JOHN RAMIREZ

ANGEL DE JESUS RIVERA
JAXON LEE SMITH

EDWIN R CORONADO
ANTHONY ROY REDFEARN
ELMER M VEA

AARON REYES

ULVI VERDIYEV

SAMUEL RAY DEMARS-CONOLY
RICHARD JEAN PELOQUIN
ABDELWAHED NASSIM
ROBERTO ADRIAN LARA
DEREK THOMAS WINBERRY
GRANT PAUL CUNNINGHAM
JUAN CARLOS MARTINEZ OLEA
JORDAN MICHAEL DESIMONE
JAMES MATTHEW QUANDT

KEVIN WILFREDO SANCHEZ ALVARADO

HAIDE GUTIERREZ GUZMAN

FRANCISCO JAVIER VALLE MARQUEZ

ROBIN GOMEZ
STEVE RAUL PETERSON

FU QIANG TAN
JESUS MARTIN RAMIREZ-ROMO

JESUS LIBRADO MARTINEZ
VAHE AWAKIAN

MARCO ANTONIO GALVAN AYALA

LENIN WALTER VAZQUEZ VALDEZ

ALBERTO FERNANDEZ

OMAR CRUZ

JURY OBEY BYRD, Il

MARCUS CAMPBELL GUALTER
ALLISON SHAE KUNATH

JESER JAHAZIEL CHAVEZ
FERNANDO QUIROS YANEZ,JR
JESUS ADRIAN COVARRUBIAS
DUSTIN JAMES YOUNG

CARLOS IVAN GONZALEZ CARENO
NICHOLAS NORMINDAN CRAVEDI

GUILLERMO CUEVAS ZARAGOZA
ARMANDO GARCIA VILLANUEVA
EDGAR HIGINIO CALMO CALMO
MARCO ANTONIO SANDOVAL
MUKHTAR ALANSI

YOSSI KEDAR

C12

C10
C36
C20
C54
C36
C10
C27
C10
D28
C36
C-8

C36
C20

C21
C36
C27

B-2
C27
C54
C54
C-5
C27

C-8

C46
C33
D63

C27

C36

C33
C33
C27
C36

C27
C49

C33
C36
C27
C27
C36

BI
C12,
BI

B'
C20,
B,C10,

C10,
C36,
C20,
C54,
C36,
C10,
C27,
C10,
D28,
C36,
C-8,
C36,
C20,
B,
C21,
C36,
C27,
B,
B-2,
C27,
C54,
C54,

C10,
C33,D38,



20240110817 O
20240110818 O
20240110847 O
20240110871 O
20240110873 O
20240110887 O
20240110889 O
20240110897 O
20240110901 O
20240110902 O
20240110904 O
20240110905 O
20240110909 O
20240110955 O
20240111587 O
20240202225 R
20240202261 R
20240202413 S
20240203194 R
20240203279 S
20240203284 R
20240203287 R
20240203314 S
20240203319 R
20240203326 S
20240203327 R
20240203328 S
20240203332 S
20240203343 R

CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
WV

CP
SO
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP

S R R - e L e S S P R

DUPRE ENTERPRISES

GENEVA BUILDER INC

STEADFAST GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC
JOHN ALVARADO PLUMBING

BRITE PAINTING & DECORATING INC

B ARTHUR GENERAL CONTRACTING

JZ CUSTOM LANDSCAPE INC

CONNOR CONSTRUCTION

TOR CONSTRUCTION INC

PHILLIP'S MASTER COATS INC

BIANCO STONE & TILE

S & B CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC
SANTOS ROOFING SOLUTIONS

JR SQUARED CONSTRUCTION INC
RUDOLPH & SLETTEN INC / THE WEITZ COMPANY LLC A JOINT VENTURE
MURPHY COMPANY PLUMBING

BLAIR CONTRACTING

CYPRESS LANDSCAPING AND GARDENING
KERN ERECTORS INC

L S DRYWALL BUILDER

F J FIHN CUSTOM PAINTING/FINISHING INC
SAMITAUR CONSTRUCTS

MERIDIAN LANDTECH INC

MERCURY CONSTRUCTION INC

JUST RIGHT PAINTING INC

KING GENERAL CONSTRUCTION CORP

M T Z BUILDING SOLUTIONS

REI BUILD UP CONSTRUCTION CORP
BENSON INDUSTRIES INC

0 12182 SAINT MARK STREET
0 41-820 JAMAICA SANDS DR
835716 4202 LAURELVIEW DR
0 9700 GLACIER CREEK WAY
753985 739 WARFIELD AVE
0 2407 DRAYTON AVE
1121985 5518 N GATES AVE
0 1961 DEERFIELD AVE
0 8021 GANDER WY
1097894 7817 BELLINGGRATH DR
0 435 VENTURE ST
0 4310 RIVER RIDGE DR
0 11948 PEPPER ST
971273 10931 CHANTERELLE LN
0 120 CONSTITUTION DR
489012 1233 N PRICE RD
862340 P O BOX 1363
1119676 3340 DEL MONTE BLVD APT 17
752682 627 WILLIAMS ST
1076816 152 ELVERTA RD
357767 1425 GLENWOOD COURT
1074779 3528 HAYDEN AVENUE 2ND FLOOR
1059857 756 SNAPDRAGON
1004692 3401 NORTH MISSION RD #1
1042077 2455 E CESAR CHAVEZ AVE
1028008 P O BOX 3366
1093446 5900 SCARPA ST
1056628 231 CROSS RD

GARDEN GROVE
BERMUDA DUNES
MOORPARK

ELK GROVE
OAKLAND
THOUSAND OAKS
FRESNO
REDDING
ANTELOPE
ELVERTA
ESCONDIDO
NORCO
BLOOMINGTON
SMARTSVILLE
MENLO PARK
ST LOUIS
SEARCH LIGHT
MARINA
BAKERSFIELD
ELVERTA
MODESTO
CULVER CITY
ENCINITAS

LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
RIVERSIDE
BAKERSFIELD
OAKLAND

990839 1414 NW NORTHRUP STREET SUITE,700 PORTLAND

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
MO
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR

92845
92203
93021
95624
94610
91360
93722
96002
95843
95626
92029
92860
92316
95977
94025
63132
89046
93933
93305
95626
95350
90232
92024
90031
90033
92519
93311
94618
97209

20241202

20241202

20241202

20241202

20241202

20241202

20241202

20241202

20241202

20241202

20241202

20241202

20241202

20241202

20241202

20241202 ROBERT ALLEN HAAKE
20241202

20241202 MAURO CARRENO ROJAS
20241202

20241202

20241202

20241202

20241202 OSCAR MALDONADO
20241202

20241202 JONATHAN RODRIGUEZ
20241202

20241202

20241202 ALI AFRASIABI
20241202

C38

C13

C53

C51

B,C10,
C-8,B,
B,
C36,
C33,
B,
C27,
B,

B,
C33,
C54,
B,
C39,
B,

B,
C38,
C57,
C13,
C51,
D41,
C33,
B,
C53,
B,

B,

B,
C10,
C51,
C17,



